FULL D'INSCRIPCIO

3er CICLOCROS DE LA GARRIGA

Data de celebracié

03/12/17
Cognom, Nom
MINOVES VALENCIA , Gerard

DOMENECH FERNANDEZ , Oriol
CARNICER ROIG ,

ALVAREZ ORTEGA , Gerard
GARCIA VILA , Francesc
FIGUEROLA COCH , Robert
TURON PUIGVERT , Pau

TORRES CALBET , Miquel
SOPENA MARTINEZ , Pol
CULLELL ESTAPE , Jorda

SANZ DE MESA , Albert
CODINA MIGUEL , Eric
CASTELLAR VILA , Albert
MONTASELL JORDANA , Xavier
GALISTEO CABANILLAS , Sergio

FERNANDEZ I SOLER , Jesus
PAYAN LOPEZ , Cristian

RAYA PAULO , Oriol

RUBIO MARTINEZ , Miguel Angel
SOLER JIMENEZ , Angel

VILA VALLS , Marc

VILA VILA , Joan

RAYA PAULO , Alex

RODRIGUES DA SILVA , Gabriel

TOUS RODRIGUEZ , Adria
LOPES VILLENA , Narcis
COFINE GARCIA , Cristian
CROUS MARTI , Adria
PUJOL MUNOZ , Oscar
RIBERA BERGA , Aleix
POBLET DOT , Albert
SIRERA JUTGLA , Oriol
ARIZA GARCIA , Xavier
ROMERO BARCELO , Marc
SORIANO GATELL , Adrian
MESTRE DURO , Marc
ESTEBAN SAEZ , Miquel
CHAVARRIA BALMANYA , Josep
CLAPES PRATDESABA , Marc

CASTILLO BACHERO , Enric
QUILES ALAMINOS , David
FONT MALDONADO , Oriol

SOLE MORENO , Albert

ALBALADEJO ENTRENA , Josep Antoni

BERNAUS BARO , Josep
CALVERA PORTA , Joan
BENEDITO COSIALS , Roger
COTS JULIAN , Xavier
FERNANDEZ CARRERE , Samuel
CLARO GUERRERO , Fernando
ASGLEYAS VIVOLAS , Ramon
MORA LIZANA , Abel
CASTANER BLANCO , Xavier
FORNS JANSANA , Jordi
LOPEZ PEREZ , Enrique
PAGES LAVANDERO , Armand

ENCINAS BERNAL , Carlos
RODELLAS PLA , Eduard
DOYNE DITMAS , Will

Francesc Xavier
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10015496742
10007545772
10039578206
10008850424
10011534694
10013730938
10014939701
10015497651
10040738465
10040351778
10041216189
10066813277
10054403240
10066702032
10041218617
10040585083
10040735233
10013049918
10004486434
10039512831
10052358560
10040736748
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10005901725
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10009869227
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10014908072
10011026961
10015644363
10015648205
39395853
10012329892
10043030291
10050742195
10043032113
10040336826
10011535102
10039519501
10041246101
10014751054
38139031
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10015744902
10040729169
46452606
10040510113
46357955
10015646383
9840240
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XTREMBIKE
SCOTT-TAYMORY

SELVATA.TOT BIKE CLUB CIC

RELBER CYCLING TEAM

BICICLETES SEGU

CICLES SANS. ASSOC. CLUB

FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA

MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

PISTA BCN BY CATALUNYA

FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA

BICICLETES SEGU

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-GOU

HUNCHBACK SOCIETY BARCELO

LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL

CORVI TEAM

BIKE HOUSE-TOMAS DOMINGO.

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA

CONTROLPACK-SIX2 BADIA

CATEDRA BIKES

SALA SPORT BIKE

XTREMBIKE

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-GOU

MORENO 112

PISTA BCN BY CATALUNYA

BICICLETES SEGU

BIKING POINT-MASSI

TRIBIKE CABRILS

XTREMBIKE

TEAM UKYO

MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-GOU
JUFRE VIC-ETB

LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
PANSALUD BGTEAM

TEAM BLUE MOTORS
COLUER-IXCOR

BICISTONI C.C.

CORVI TEAM

TARADELIL. UNIO CICLISTA

XTREMBIKE

XTREMBIKE

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA

BICI 3.0 CLUB CICLISTA
TERRABIKE

PROBIKE CLUB

THE CYCLERY CLUB ESPORTIU

APINYO - WEOUTDOOR

APINYO - WEOUTDOOR
GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK
CORVI TEAM

MORENITO. PENYA CICLISTA
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC

BTT JABALIS VILARNAU
TEAM BLUE MOTORS

BIKE-HOUSE TOMAS DOMINGO

XTREMBIKE

PROBIKE CLUB
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FORNS JANSANA , Manel
PATINO OROZCO , Mario
COSTA PEREZ , Bernat
PAGANOTTI , Mattia

PLANS BELTRAN , Marc

POME ARNAU , Josep Carles
BAU COSTA , Enric

BIELSA ALLOZA , Luis
CORRAL SOLER , Marcos
DELGADO MEJIAS , David
GUARDIA RABINAD , Daniel
PASANO ROSICH , Manel

POUS LORENZO , Jordi
PAJAROLS MORERA , Albert
EGEDA MALDONADO , Pablo
SANMARTIN RODRIGUEZ , Jordi
BOIX CASTRO , Elisabet
DURAN GARCIA , Magdalena
MUNTADAS VILASIS , Jordina
MEDINA ESPIGARES , Carmen
PAYA SANCHEZ , Elisabeth
CAPDEVILA BARREDO , Caterina
GONZALEZ VAN HOOF , Consuelo
MIQUEL DELGADO , Pau

FONT FARRE , Emili
TORRELLA CATLLA , Aleix
FERNANDES FERREIRA , Nicolas
DOMINGUEZ VILCHEZ , David
MONGE SOSA , Sergio
SEBASTIANES FENOY , Raul
FONOLLOSA MIRALLES , Arnau
COSTA GRAELL , Pau
CARVACHO SEVILLA , Didac
ESCOTE ESTRADERA , Genis
PEREZ VERDEJO , Juan
MARTINEZ ALADEL , Arnau
CALERO OSUNA , Samuel
MASANA MASANA , Marc
HAUSMANN MASIP , Daniel
PAGES LAVANDERO , Gerard
PAGES LAVANDERO , Roger
MONZONIS ADAME , Arnau
ROTA RUS , Oscar

ALADESA VARGAS , Marc
TORRENT ORTIZ , Pau

PACAUD , Pierre

HIDALGO BASSAGANAS , Marti
PUIG ARIMON , Bernat
JUVANTENY SANCHEZ , Albert
FABRE ANGUITA , Dani
MARTINEZ MOLINA , Santi
GODAYOL CRIVILLERS , Jordi
ORTEGA MARTI , Marc

SEGU POMBO , Santiago

CUBI PUJOL , Xevi

SALLENT COSTA , Josep

ROTA CANO , Arnau

AGUERO RAMOS , Miguel Angel
MILLANES CABEZAS , Guillem
JUNCOSA CID , Marc
PERIBANEZ PLUMED , Joaquin
BADELL MIRET , Josep
TORRENTE LOPEZ , Juan
GALLEGO BARREIRA , Julio
DIAZ RUFIAN , Oscar
COLOMER CABARROCAS , David
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10011514789
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10009981987
10015497146
10023573206
10040750084
10010804164
10010804366
10023573913
10023573812
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10023573711
10035545127
10050050263
10039524046
10039907501
10053272582
10039730877
10040771003
10039538594
10041037852
10051315610
10039526773
10040767464
48048892
10067003944
48102274
10051324906
10049050355
10039917302
FRA20020801
10063850131
47973776
10043029887
10038968924
10039614881
10038960941
10040489905
10003055177
10043068081
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BICICLETES SEGU
RCR19

TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
LES FRANQUESES V.UNIO CIC
RAVET BIKE

PORTET INSTAL.LACIONS-GOU
CAIMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
RAVET BIKE

CYCLING NO LIMITS-BICI EQ
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
BIKEHOME VILADECANS CLUB
BIKETRIAL COSTA DAURADA T
1A GARRIGA. CLUB CICLISTA
TONA BIKES
BIKING POINT-MASSI
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
SALA SPORT BIKE
MASSI

TEAM BLUE MOTORS
MONTCADA. CLUB CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

TRIATLO COSTA BRAVA CLUB
TREK BICISPRINT SABADELL
TURISMO VILLANUA-CAVAS GR
MESBIKE TEAM BERRIA
CORVI/TOT-NET

TRANS-LUJAN CC MOLLET
CORVI/TOT-NET

CORVI TEAM

JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB
TBELLES-CANNONDALE
PRIMAFLOR MONDRAKER
TURISMO VILLANUA-CAVAS GR
LA TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
CORVI TEAM

CORVI/TOT-NET

1A TORRETA BIKE BY HIDRAL
CORVI TEAM

TEAM BLUE MOTORS

TEAM BLUE MOTORS PONTS
TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
CORVI/TOT-NET

PANSALUD BGTEAM
CORVI/TOT-NET
VTT CLUB DE THUIR
NOEL
E.C. CALDERI
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
XTREMBIKE
BICIS ESTEVE

CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
BICICLETES SEGU
BICICLETES SEGU

STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
BICI EQUIP CENTELLES
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
GERUNDA CLUB

SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
MIAMI PLATJA CLUB CICLIST
RR BIKERS CLUB

CICLES CATALUNYA. CLUB
ESPOT TEAM CLUB CICLISTA
BAR CELTA PULPERIA
STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA
BASOLI BIKES
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Total corredors inscrits

MILLAN VELASCO , Andrés

PERIES SANCHEZ , David
DEL PINO LOPEZ , Felix
SEGU POMBO , Ernest

ZAFRA GONZALO , Angel
GONZALEZ LOPEZ , Oscar
BOURSIAC , Diego Anibal
MUNOZ MUNOZ , Oscar
VILARRASA SOBRERROCA ,
SOLE ALBI , Mario
GOMEZ LOPEZ , Juan Manuel

MORA CUTILLAS , Victor

ESPINAR LARIOS , Jose Manuel
ALSINA FLETAS , Francesc Xavier
CASTANEDA RIOS , Israel
GONZALEZ BANCELLS ,
MALAGON LOPEZ , David
MARTINEZ RAVETLLAT , Manel
TURNE SOLA , Carles

SALA SURINYACH , Jan

BRUNET ADRA , Joaquin
JUVANTENY DANES , Jordi
GUARDIA RABINAD , Jordi
NAVARRO ESCRICHE , Oscar

PUIG CASANOVAS , Carles
SANCHEZ BERNAL , Roberto
PARRAGA VITALI , David

COMA HALDON , Marc

DOMENECH MARTIN , Baldiri
MORATO RAMON , Albert

RUBIANO MARTOS , Miguel
SALLENT COSTA , Lluis

TIO MITJAVILA , Jordi

ROIG GOMA , Pere Joan

MARTIN GARCIA , Jose

VILLAR RIBERA , Ricardo
ALONSO EXPOSITO , Fernando
BLANCO JIMENEZ , Angel

GARCIA MARFIL , Jose

PEREZ FONT , Emili

PRAT BALLOBAR , Santiago
RABAL SOTO , Josep

ASENSIO CABANELL , Joan Antoni
MONGE VIZMANOS , Julio

JULIA I PASCUAL , Francesc
ROCA SATORRES , Eduardo
SALAVEDRA FRANCO , Santi
CADENA MASIP , Joan Pere

CRUZ MONTERRUBIO , Jose Carlos
DELGADO CHAUBELL , Joan
CULLELL PEIPOCH , Joan
GARTZIANDIA PELLEJERO ,
UCHER CHIVA , David
SEPULVEDA GOMEZ , Rodrigo
MILLAN VELASCO , Antonio
MUNIZ GONZALEZ , Antonio
SERRA SALA , Antoni
CARBONES SEGUR , Joan
BRAU ICART , Jaime
MARTINEZ ALADEL ,

Joan

Fco.

Marta

185

Josep Antoni

Javi
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10041322182
10039393502
10039904871
10054269662
10039165449
10059360344
10043750418
10040557906
10038958921
10039577495
10039044807
10040490713
10039442204
10039503535
10036732567
10038962153
10038966092
10041217405
AND19750202
10043153462
38114882

10052351789
10040106248
10041309149
10043028776
10039447658
10012932508
10039681569
10054053737
10038959830
10050920839
10068057911
10038959628
10040543455
10040520116
10039502727
10040519813
10040518702
10039480091
AND19661003
10039420881
10040550024
10043368175
10038952049
10040332176
10038947807
10041211745
10039549409
10039165954
AND19680926
10058898885
18206068

10039672677
10040705830
10040523146
10039386226
10043018672
10039491714
10042998363
10048936278
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SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
MEDINA. CLUB CICLISTA
BICICLETES SEGU
BICICLINIC CLUB CICLISTA
BTT JABALIS VILARNAU CLUB
PISTA BCN BY CATALUNYA
BIELA. CLUB CICLISTA
CAIMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
CATALUNYA SUD CLUB CICLIS
PALLARES IXCOR

PROBIKE CLUB

LINBIKES-CC LEFA TEAM
BIKEANDPONS

INDEPENDIENTE

CICLES VIC CLUB CICLISTA
BICI EQUIP CENTELLES
RAVET BIKE

A.C. ANDORRANA

NOEL

SANT CUGAT. UNIO CICLISTA
VOLTREGA. CLUB CICLISTA
BIKEHOME VILADECANS CLUB
SPORTS CYCLING CLUB CICLI
CALDERI. ESPORT CICLISTA
MATARO. ESPORT CICLISTA
PEDALS BIKE CELRA. CLUB C
SEDIS. CLUB CICLISTA
BIKEXTREM VILADECANS CLUB
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
RATPENAT CLUB CICLISTA
CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA
CALMA ST.JULIA. CLUB CICL
VILA BIKE'S. CLUB
MASQUEFA. CLUB CICLISTA
MIG-MON SURIA. UNIO CICLI
CORVI TEAM

CYCLING NO LIMITS-BICI EQ
MORENO 112

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
PROBIKE CLUB
BIELA-PYROTECK
BIKESPORTS

CORVI TEAM

MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT
INMOBILIARIAS LEON
INMOBILIARIAS LEON

1A VILELLA BAIXA CLUB CIC
BIELA-PYROTECK

SPRINT CLUB ANDORRA
FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA
PROBIKE CLUB

BAR CELTA PULPERIA
GALVESPORT-PINARELLO .GALV
SANT JOAN DESPI. CLUB CIC
TOT VICI EN BICI-PONSPENE
BICICLETES SEGU

NINETA BIKE CLUB
BICICLETES SEGU

CORVI TEAM




